Releases - October 18, 2012

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

254793
152144
160473
253756
256031
254641
253818
172205
255923

Ellison
Emmons
Hines
Hochstatter
Horn
Lawless
Magnusson
Rader
Shields

Samantha

Tony

James Earl
Amber

Steven

Shawn

Thomas

Elijah

Kelly Wayne

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From
Crittenden County Jail
Mason County Det. Cntr

Eastern KY Corr. Complex

Marshall County Jail
Johnson County Jail

Jefferson County Det Cntr

Grant County Jail

Kentucky State Reformatory

Mason County Det. Cntr

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



